

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 810 OF 2007

M/S. SIDDACHALAM EXPORTS PRIVATE LTD.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

COMMISSIONER OF CENTRAL EXCISE DELHI-III

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay and with office report)

Date: 27/01/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE D.K. JAIN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. D.P. Mohanty, Adv.  
Mr. Zeyaul Haque, Adv.  
Mr. Somanadri Goud, Adv.  
For M/S. Parekh & Co.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. V. Shekhar, Sr. Adv.  
Ms. Sunita Rani Singh, Adv.  
Ms. Rashmi Malhotra, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Mr. Ramji Srinivasan, learned Senior  
Counsel appearing for the appellant, started his  
submissions at 12.40 p.m. and was on his legs  
when the Court rose for the day at 1.00 p.m.  
because of the special bench.

The matter remained part-heard.

(DINESH KUMAR)  
Sr. P.A.

(KUSUM GULATI)  
Court Master